https://searchrealestate.co/properties/2007-robin-wood-boulevard/moncks-

Corn(%r/s‘cl29461/ MLS_ID_25010480

Price - $275,000

Bedrooms Baths Half Baths SqFt Lot Size

4 2 1

Features

Heating

e Heat Pump

Other

e Asphalt

2358 0.2300

Laundry Features

e Electric Dryer Hookup

Year Built

2008

Style

e Traditional



Description

Investor Special - Priced Below Market!Spacious 4BR/2.5BA home with two-car garage, sprinkler
system, and strong ARV potential of $360,000. Home is listed at $275,000 and needs TLC--
decluttering, paint, and flooring updates. The main floor features an open living/dining area and a
large kitchen with ample cabinet and counter space. Upstairs you'll find a huge primary suite with
walk-in closet, oversized tub, separate shower, dual sinks, and full mirror, plus 3 additional
bedrooms, a full bath, and a bonus room.Solar panels will be paid off at closing. Interior photos
available upon request. Great opportunity for investors that have the capital to complete
renovations. Interior photos available upon request. IDEAL BUYER SHOULD HAVE A VISION TO
RENOVATE THE ENTIRE HOME. SWEAT EQUITY WILL BE REQUIRED TO MAKE IT HOME.



SEE THIS PROPERTY

James Schiller

Realtor, Brand Name Real Estate
Phone: 18434788061

Email: jameseschiller@gmail.com

https://searchrealestate.co/properties/2007-robin-wood-boulevard/moncks-
corner/sc/29461/MLS_ID_25010480
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2007 RoBin Wood Boulevard, Moncks Corner, 29461, SC



